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Nombre

Muller Zurro,Rafael

Suarez D,Marcos

Dvorak Garcia,Mathis
Sagi-Vela Ortiz,Ignacio
Hernandez Ruiz,Jorge
Villarejo Zavala,Guillermo
Cerro Marian,Lucas

Garcia Molina,Hector
Chozas Martinez,Jorge
Villarejo Zavala,Eduardo
Muller Zurro,Manuel

Pefia Chapa,Bruno

Ranedo Pilares,Daniel
Cuadrado Lopez,Alejandro
Diez Buchet,Luis

Sainz de Vicufa D,Huberto
Pefia Chapa,Pablo

Caldes M,Juan

Villa Martin,Pablo

Ereno Perez,Gonzalo
Meneses Madrid,Pablo
Garcia-German Gusano,Jaime
Garcia-German G,Carlos
Diez Buchet,Juan
Ferrandez Tobar,Ignacio
Ortega Gonzalez,Juan Diego
Fernandez de Araoz S,Marco
Romero Saiz,Vicente
Garcia Sanchez,Miguel
Zamacola S,Jaime

Lorenzo Martinez,Fernando
Castrillo Bonilla,Luis
Martinez-Costa G,Alfonso
Bertet Tobio,David

Clube
CM41
CM41
CMO05
CMAS5
CM33
CM61
CM41
CM18
CMAS
CM61
CM41
CMO01
CM09
CMAS
CMO05
CMO1
CMO1
CMO00
CM41
CM18
CMAS
CM11
CM11
CMO05
CMAS
CM61
CMO1
CM87
CM18
CM18
CM41
CM41
CMO1
CM18
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